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Dimanche 13 avril 2008
 

RESULTATER   

Minimes Féminines 2.000m   15h15  
1 806 SCHARTZ Joanne CELTIC Minime 7.10.10
2 2913 MARSON Nadine CSL Minime 7.15.45
3 1299 GLODEN Jenny CELTIC Minime 7.16.29
4 2899 KILL Carole CAEG Minime 7.17.49
5 1169 HOESER Jil CAB Minime 7.22.66
6 2891 BAUM Sydney CELTIC Minime 7.28.73
7 952 COLLES Lisy CELTIC Minime 7.35.90
8 2282 PROCACCI Stephanie CSL Minime 7.37.23
9 1326 WAGNER Diane CAEG Minime 7.47.68

10 2727 MARGUE Maïté CAEG Minime 7.51.99
Cadettes Féminines 3.000m   15h40  

1 2765 GLOESENER Jil CELTIC Cadet(te) 10.39.04
2 1303 MATHIAS Charline CSL Cadet(te) 11.04.48
3 2718 THILL Fanny CAEG Cadet(te) 11.36.65
4 1097 KOSALKA Caroline CAB Cadet(te) 12.11.48
5 144 KAP Shirley CELTIC Cadet(te) 12.55.46

Juniors Féminines 3.000m   15h40  
1 109 MELLINA Martine CELTIC Junior 10.28.40
2 2291 LIENERS Sandra CAB Junior 11.31.17
3 2439 MARGUE Sophie CAEG Junior 11.37.09
4 1351 DE ALMEIDA Joana FOLA Junior 12.03.14
5 824 PROCACCI Lydie CSL Junior 13.35.36

Seniors Féminines 10.000m   16h10  
1 2148 MAJEK-HARPES Tania CAEG Senior 39.21.01

Minimes
Masculins 3.000m    15h25  

1 545 KALMES  Vincent CSL Minime 9.53.50
2 2327 PETIT  Pol CELTIC Minime 9.58.14
3 2767 BERTEMES  Bob CELTIC Minime 9.59.84
4 2295 LALLEMANG  Max CAB Minime 9.59.96
5 138 HENSGEN  Gilles CAS Minime 10.24.60
6 1951 ACHOUR  Aniss CSL Minime 10.26.95
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7 453 SCHOLER  Tom CSL Minime 10.30.61
8 1042 LENERS  Max CAD Minime 10.53.68
9 1280 KOMPANETS  Nykyta CELTIC Minime 10.54.50

10 1027 JONES  Chris CELTIC Minime 10.54.80
11 2810 MERTENS  Moriz CSL Minime 11.12.24
12 1045 JUSTE  Alexandre CSL Minime 11.52.66
13 2342 FLAMMANG  Nick CAEG Minime 11.57.66
14 1962 AUER  Nicolas CAD Minime 13.07.13

Cadets Masculins 3.000m    15h55  
1 318 HERBER  Eric CELTIC Cadet(te) 9.35.71
2 320 HUSCHKA  Hendrik CSL Cadet(te) 9.39.50
3 1141 BERTEMES  Ben CELTIC Cadet(te) 9.39.87
4 571 FELTEN  Chris CSL Cadet(te) 9.50.55
5 677 FISCHER  Sven CELTIC Cadet(te) 10.03.38
6 2688 LE MARCHAND Jérémy CAB Cadet(te) 10.13.79
7 1106 SCHOCKMEL  Leon CAB Cadet(te) 11.11.71
8 192 SCHILTZ  Sven CELTIC Cadet(te) 11.20.57
9 2672 KOEP  Jan CAB Cadet(te) 11.21.28

10 748 SCHUMACHER  Jimmy CAEG Cadet(te) 12.24.84
Juniors Masculins 3.000m    15h55  

1 1640 SCHELLER  Jacques CSL Junior 9.21.67
2 1420 MILLER  Joé CAEG Junior 9.36.15
3 1637 PETERS  Neil CSL Junior 9.49.63
4 2179 BOREUX  Frank CSL Junior 9.54.15
5 1537 FISCHER  Kenny CELTIC Junior 9.59.85
6 628 RISCHARD  Dustin CELTIC Junior 10.03.57
7 2696 DALSCHEID  Yann CAB Junior 10.23.13
8 191 RODRIGUES  Alexandre CAS Junior 10.23.64
9 1124 ENGLARO  Tom CSL Junior 10.34.93

10 2207 NICOLA  Gil CAD Junior 10.53.62
Seniors Masculins 10.000m    16h10  

1 1028 MELLINA  Pol CELTIC Espoir 31.08.02
2 994 MEYERS  Christophe CSL Espoir 33.24.63
3 1360 GREIS  Bob CAEG Espoir 35.08.33
4 195 LAMBERTY  Philippe CAB Espoir 36.19.92

Place Doss. Nom  Prénom Club Cat. Temps
1 1529 GROBEN  Pascal CAB Senior 30.49.61
2 1544 NOTHUM  Vincent CAB Senior 30.51.68
3 193 HUBSCH  Thierry CELTIC Senior 31.41.91
4 2908 HENDRIKS  Steve CELTIC Senior 33.04.07
5 2961 DE LORENZI  Emanuel CELTIC Senior 34.49.42
6 2922 FOX  David CAD Senior 35.37.37
7 1594 VENTURINI  Gilles CAD Senior 35.38.87
8 2674 GUETTI  Laurent FOLA Senior 38.06.07
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Challenge Ramirez
  

Minimes Féminines 100m   15h00 1ière série
1 2314 KOHL Laura CAS Minime 13.49
2 1279 HOFFMANN Eva CELTIC Minime 13.96
3 40 MOLLER Eva Mandal CSL Minime 14.18
4 2192 NIEDERKORN Valerie CAEG Minime 14.38

Minimes Féminines 100m   15h00 2ième série
1 1092 RIES Darinka CAD Minime 14.58
2 546 REDING Laura CAEG Minime 14.89
3 690 ROTH Kiara CELTIC Minime 15.37
4 2523 PINTSCH Anne CSL Minime 15.80
5 1846 HOFFMANN Meggie CELTIC Minime 16.21

Minimes Féminines 2000m   15h15  
1 806 SCHARTZ Joanne CELTIC Minime 7.10.10
2 2913 MARSON Nadine CSL Minime 7.15.45
3 1299 GLODEN Jenny CELTIC Minime 7.16.29
4 2899 KILL Carole CAEG Minime 7.17.49
5 1169 HOESER Jil CAB Minime 7.22.66
6 2891 BAUM Sydney CELTIC Minime 7.28.73
7 952 COLLES Lisy CELTIC Minime 7.35.90
8 2282 PROCACCI Stephanie CSL Minime 7.37.23
9 1326 WAGNER Diane CAEG Minime 7.47.68

10 2727 MARGUE Maïté CAEG Minime 7.51.99
Minimes Féminines Poids      16h00  

1 1057 PLEIMLING Noémie CAD Minime 10.55
2 2282 PROCACCI Stephanie CSL Minime 8.38
3 546 REDING Laura CAEG Minime 8.37
4 2192 NIEDERKORN Valerie CAEG Minime 6.92
5 2314 KOHL Laura CAS Minime 6.70
6 1279 HOFFMANN Eva CELTIC Minime 6.56
7 2523 PINTSCH Anne CSL Minime 6.37
8 1326 WAGNER Diane CAEG Minime 6.12
9 1092 RIES Darinka CAD Minime 5.75

10 690 ROTH Kiara CELTIC Minime 5.53

Minimes Masculins 100m   15h05 1ière série
1 2525 BERTEMES Bob CAB Minime 12.41
2 1464 BRAUN Steve CAEG Minime 12.65
3 2713 KAYSER Pol CAS Minime 12.88
4 1398 MÜLLER Philipp CSL Minime 13.52

Minimes Masculins 100m   15h05 2ième série
1 2514 PINTSCH Max CSL Minime 12.50
2 200 HOFFMANN Marek CAS Minime 12.72
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3 1723 MEDVESCEK Julio CSL Minime 14.39
4 2393 MICHEL Roy CELTIC Minime 14.45

Minimes Masculins 3000m   15h25  
1 545 KALMES Vincent CSL Minime 9.53.50
2 2327 PETIT Pol CELTIC Minime 9.58.14
3 2767 BERTEMES Bob CELTIC Minime 9.59.84
4 2295 LALLEMANG Max CAB Minime 9.59.96
5 138 HENSGEN Gilles CAS Minime 10.24.60
6 1951 ACHOUR Aniss CSL Minime 10.26.95
7 453 SCHOLER Tom CSL Minime 10.30.61
8 1042 LENERS Max CAD Minime 10.53.68
9 1280 KOMPANETS Mykyta CELTIC Minime 10.54.50

10 1027 JONES Chris CELTIC Minime 10.54.80
11 2810 MERTENS Moriz CSL Minime 11.12.24
12 1045 JUSTE Alexandre CSL Minime 11.52.66
13 2342 FLAMMANG Nick CAEG Minime 11.57.66
14 1962 AUER Nicolas CAD Minime 13.07.13

Minimes Masculins Poids   16h00  
1 2525 BERTEMES Bob CAB Minime 14.53
2 2514 PINTSCH Max CSL Minime 12.38
3 1464 BRAUN Steve CAEG Minime 10.80
4 138 HENSGEN Gilles CAS Minime 9.60
5 2713 KAYSER Pol CAS Minime 8.92
6 200 HOFFMANN Marek CAS Minime 8.40
7 2393 MICHEL Roy CELTIC Minime 7.44
8 2342 FLAMMANG Nick CAEG Minime 6.97
9 1723 MEDVESCEK Julio CSL Minime 6.90

10 1398 MÜLLER Philipp CSL Minime 6.30

 


